
 

  DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, SONEPAT 
  (Established by the Haryana State Legislature Act No. 15 of 2012) 

 
 

No. DBRANLU/DAA/2026/357              Dated: 17.02.2026 

     NOTICE 

In continuation of Notice bearing Endst. No. DBRANLU/DAA/2026/329 dated 
07.02.2026, it is hereby notified that the last date for submission of the fee for the special 
lecture has been extended up to 20.02.2026. 

All concerned students are required to deposit the prescribed fee in the Accounts Branch 
and submit/email a copy of the payment receipt to the office of the undersigned. 

Note: No further requests for extension of the fee submission deadline for the special lecture 
shall be entertained. 

             -sd- 
Dean Academic Affairs 

 DBRANLU 
 

 

Endst. No: DBRANLU/DAA/2026/358-359                                            Dated: 17.02.2026 
 

      A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and further necessary 
action: 

1. In charge, IT Cell, DBRANLU, Sonepat (for uploading the notice on the University 
website). 

2. O.S.D./Advisor/P.S. to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice-
Chancellor), DBRANLU, Sonepat. 

 
 

                  -sd- 
Assistant O/o DAA 

                      DBRANLU 
 





ANN- "A"

Sr. No. Roll no. Name of the Student BA-101 BA-102 BA-103 BA-104 BL-105 BL-106 Total Deficit lectures
1 2501007 Aishwarya Nalin 15 16 7 38
2 2501010 Akshit Broka 5 5
3 2501013 Anubhav 11 5 21 11 7 4 59
4 2501014 Arjun Singh 2 2
5 2501016 Arnav Mann 20 8 14 25 7 74
6 2501018 Aryan Meena 4 2 7 13
7 2501020 Avni Jain 5 4 5 14
8 2501021 Bhavya Chechi 3 3
9 2501022 Bhumika Khambuwat 4 2 6

10 2501028 Dhruv Sagwal 1 1
11 2501030 Gunjan 2 2
12 2501033 Harshit Banswal 3 3 6
13 2501038 Ishaan Sharma 1 1
14 2501041 Jiya 2 2
15 2501051 Krishn Gothwal 18 7 13 16 5 18 77
16 2501052 Krishna Pratap Patel 20 15 15 6 56
17 2501061 Mohd Zeeshan 3 6 9
18 2501063 Mukul Ahlawat 2 2 4
19 2501068 Nishant Jeph 3 3
20 2501070 Paridhi Tyagi 1 1
21 2501072 Payal Sain 3 3
22 2501075 Pranjal Kawatya 1 1
23 2501077 Prathi Pandey 5 5
24 2501078 Priyanshi Bhardwaj 2 2
25 2501079 Priyanshi Jha 3 3
26 2501090 Sahil 6 6
27 2501096 Shaurya Pratap Singh 1 1
28 2501098 Shree Chauhan 2 2
29 2501100 Shweta Yadav 5 5
30 2501101 Siddharth Singh 5 5
31 2501102 Sochumlo Suki Ezung 5 3 8
32 2501104 Subham 1 1
33 2501105 Sunidhi 3 3
34 2501109 Tanya Bhoop Singh Verma 7 7
35 2501110 Utsav Goyal 4 4
36 2501113 Vanshaj Chopra 1 1
37 2501116 Vartika 7 7
38 2501117 Vinayak Parashar 7 1 8
39 2501121 Nikita Kumari 8 5 2 15
40 2501122 Rashmi Chaudhary 3 8 11
41 2501123 Abhay Singh 2 13 6 4 3 3 31

Deficiency in Lectures
Semester-I



Sr. No. Roll no. Name of the Student BA-201 BA-203 BA-205 BA-207 BL-209 BL-211 Total Deficit lectures
1 2401005 Abhinav Dutta 1 1
2 2401015 Anika Yadav 20 16 13 49
3 2401075 Priyanshi Singh 1 1
4 2401077 Pushmita Biswas 19 14 14 13 16 76
5 2401080 Rakshita Ola 1 1
6 2401082 Rishabh Saini 1 1
7 2401094 Somay 2 2

Sr. No. Roll no. Name of the Student BA-501 BA-502 BA-503 BA-504 BL-505 BL-506 Total Deficit lectures
1 2301041 Indra Katariya 3 4 6 13
2 2301085 Shivani 10 6 5 7 28
3 2301086 Shivani Chauhan 2 2
4 2301088 Shubham Prasad 1 1

Sr. No. Roll no. Name of the Student BA-701 BA-702
BA-703 
(A/B)

BA-704 
(A/B/C)

BL-705 
(A/B)

BL-706 
(A/B)

Total Deficit lectures

1 2201035 Digant Choraria 4 3 1 1 2 1 12
2 2201051 Junja Ram 14 14
3 2201058 Kinshu Kamlesh 35 26 61
4 2201075 Nikunj Sharma 7 7
5 2201079 Parth Singh 13 13
6 2201086 Priyank Yadav 11 11
7 2201115 Yash Vardhan Verma 24 7 31

Sr. No. Roll no. Name of the Student 901 902 
(A/B/C)

903 
(A/B)

904 
(A/B)

905 
(A/B)

Total Deficit lectures

1 2101046 Shreya 5 5
2 2101059 Aman Rai 5 5
3 2101060 Aashish 19 17 36
4 2101084 Deepak Kumar Nayak 6 15 21
5 2101094 Avinender Pippal 7 4 11
6 2101101 Malothu Vishnu Priya 6 17 13 2 38
7 2101117 Rahul Verma 4 4
8 2101126 Aayushmaan Agnihotri 6 6
9 2001039 Ishika 11 11

10 2101009 Kamal Rao 4 4
11 2101023 Aishwarya 5 5
12 2101089 Abhishek Gautam 1 1
13 2101095 Saurabh Sihmar 1 1
14 2101102 Kunal Gupta 19 19

Semester-III

Semester-V

Semester-VII

Semester-IX


